SCHEDULE Nl

DIR: S:\\PROPTAX_GRANTS\Property Tex Dats\WNITARY2004_035 Unitary Tax Appart_2ndais

FN: 2004_05 Unitary Tax Apport_2nd xie/SUMMARY-1%

3202003 601 PM

Sourco: Schedule VI - Unitary 1%

GENERAL COUNTY
COUNTY FREE LIBRARY
ACO CAPITAL OUTLAY
MOSQUITO ABATEMENT
MAINE PRAIRIE

AVIATION

RECREATION

GVRD

COLLINSVILLE LEVEE
VSFCD OPERATING
SUISUN RESOURCE CONS
OXON RESOURCE CONS
ULATIS SOIL CONS
SOLANO CO WATER AGENCY
ZONE OF BENEFIT 1

ZONE OF BENEFIT 2
LIBRARY SPEC TAX ZONE 1
LIBRARY SPEC TAX ZONE 2
CO SERVICE AREA 54

CO SERVICE AREA 8-5

CO SERVICE AREA 5-6

CO SERVICE AREA S-8
BAAQMD

NEAPC

LIBRARY SPEC TAXZONE 6
LIBRARY SPEC TAX ZONE 7
BENICIA CITY

DIXON CiTY

FAIRFIELD CITY

RIO VISTA CITY

SUISUN CITY

VACAVILLE CITY

VALLELO CITY

SOLANO IRRIGATION DIST
SPECIAL ROAD

CORDELIA FIRE

DIXON FIRE

MONTEZUMA FIRE

RYER FIRE

SUISUN FIRE
VACAVILLE-ELMIRA FIRE
EAST VALLEJO FIRE
ELMIRA ST LIGHTING
GREEN VALLEY ST LIGHT DIST

EY-2004/05 UNITARY TAX - SUMMARY (1%)

SECOND APPORTIONMENT
LESS
FUND UNITARY DECEMBER APRIL

NUMBER  TAX-1% DISTRIBUTION DISTRIBUTION

<r, SCAVI 5% 50%

s A4 y ’
FUND 001 1. '1,614,132.88 1/{808,204.42 804,838.46 |
FUND 004 9,141.70. >, 34,666.20 34,475.41
FUND 008 41,800.01. ‘(} 20,657.43 20,742.58
FUND 007 23,546.94- 11,805.88 11,740.98
FUND 00 802.45- 402.34 400.11
FUND 047 8,150.78- 3,083.88 3,068.90
FUND 018 10,450.10. 5,235.48 5,210.62
FUND 018 58,480.70 20,325.13 20,163.66
FUND 018 1,408.45. 708.17 702.28
FUNDO22 | 18,225.49 8,135.15 8,080.34°
FUNDO23 |  13520. 67.70 67.41.
FUNDO24 | 1,324.16- 663.91 660,28
FUNDD25 | 1,803.71 204.35 £99.36 |
FUNDD27 | 8142415 40,824.47 40,599.68
FUND 030 9,822.63- | 4,024.87 4,807.76
FUND 032 211.56. 108.07 105.48
FUND 035 6,351.64~ 3,450.32 3,431.32 |
FUNDO37 |  638.62- 320.19 318.43.
FUND o4 23.85- 11.88 11.89
FUNDeO4z| | 12246 61.40 6108
FUNDO43| |  280.05 | 13030 120.66
FUND 045 204.38- ' 10248 101.91
FUNDOC48 , 699219 ! a505.75 3,488.44
FUNDO49 . 4,400.89- 2,211.08 2,188.88
FUNDOSS = 357.88- 170.44 178.44
FUNDCB? |  4,121.18% 2,056.29 2,054.80
FUND 075 ;i 105,828.80 l! 53,581.91 53,266,898
FUNDO78 . 3288047 1 16,485.62 16,394.85,
FUNDO77 . 148309.61 || 74,359.52 73,850.00 .
FUNDO78 | 12768.37% | 640181 6,366.56
FUNDO78 | 12,207.55- | 8,165.75 6,431.80 |
FUNDOSO | 103,805.19 ! 52,045.88 51,759.31.
FUNDOB1 | 235,579.95 418,115.18 117,484.80"
FUND102 | 18,840.08~ ! 9,451.00 9,388.96
FUND108 ° 47,250.58. 123,880.50 23,560.06
FUND 127 17.612.49- | 8,830.56 8,781.83
FUND 128 11,802.88- | 5917.74 5,885.16
FUND 130 6,408.45- | 3,213.07 3,195.38°
FUND131 .  706.21 254.08 35213
FUND132 | B715.44 { 3,366.98 3,348.45
FUND133 | 16,856.37- | 8,501.59 8,454.78 |
FUND134 | 1616.83 810.65 806.18}
FUND 152] 233.82- 117.24 116.68
FUND 155 a7.38. ,/ 18.74 18.64 ,j,
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2% Resarve

32,262.66
1,382.83
832.09
470.94
16.05
123.02
269.00
1,168.78
28.17
324.51
270
26,48
36.07
1,628.48
186.45
4.23
137.63
12.77
0.48
2.45
520
4.08
139.84
£8.20
7.18
8242
2,135.58
657.81
2,966.19
2556.37
24595
2,076.10
4,711.60
377.00
845.01
352.256
236.08
128.17
14.12
134.37
339.13
32.34
4.68
0.75



SCHEDULE Il

DIR: SAPROPTAX_GRANTS\Property Tax Cate\UNTTARY\2004_05 Unitary Tax Appart_2nd.xia

FN: 2004_05 Unitary Tax Appon_2nd ¥a/BUMMARY-1%

FY-2004/05 UNITARY TAX - SUMMARY (1%)

A2BE005 6:01 PM SECOND APPORTIONMENT
LESS
FUND UNITARY DECEMBER APRIL
NUMBER TAX - 1% DISTRIBUTION DISTRIBUTION 2% Reserve
1. SCHAWI . 5% 50% P
BENICIA LIGHTING DIST FUND 15-6\] Vi 768.55- 5“ ‘(:" 37.88 37.87 1.51
SANDY 8EACH LIGHTING DIST FUND 157}, 2307 4{. N 11.57 11.50 0.46
NAPA JT RES CON FUND 159 ] 0.00 : 0.00 0.00 0.00
RIO VISTA-MONTEZUMA CEMETER® FUND 177 i 10,173.35 5,100.72 5,072.83 203.47
ROCKVILLE CEMETERY FUND 178 ! 5,543,17 277924 2,763.93 110.86
SILVEYVILLE CEMETERY FUND 178 12,148.47 : 5,080.00 8,068.47 242.93
F-S CEMETERY FUND 180 ! 3,847.03 ! 1,878.97 1,968.06 78.94
VACA-ELMIRA CEMETERY FUND 181 ! 4,178.87- 208420 2,082.67 83.54
WINTERS JOINT CEMETERY FUND 182 Y 1,039.44 521.16 §18.28 20.79
REC DIST 2098 FUND 201 P 633.84 317.80 316.04 12.68
DIXON UNIF LIBRARY FUND 428 !’ 12,408,562 | 622038 8,186.13 248,13
VACAVILLE UNIF LIBRARY FUND 427 { 15,972.80- 5 8,008.35 7.864.25 315.45
CO SCHOQL SERVICE FUND SUP  FUND 500 48,484.38 li 24,314.13 24,180.25 969.89
DEVELOPMENT CENTER FUND 503 10,284.00 ! 5,146.17 5,117.83 208.28
LOS RIOS COMMCOLLME O FUND 526 583.485 ‘ 282.71 281.18 11.28
SOLANO COMM COLM & O FUND 527 120,776.95 } 65,087.62 64,709.24 2,595.54
SAN JOAQUIN COMMCCOLLM & O FUND 528 20,732.41 10,384.82 10,337.59 414.65
BENICIA UNIF SCHLDISTM & O FUND 601 89,719.80 49,907.55 49,722.28 1,884.40
DIXON UNIF SCHLDISTME O FUND 602 122,818.98 61,679.02 61,239.98 2.456.38
VALLEJO UNIF SCHLDISTM & O FUND 603 292,327.83- 146,557.42 145,760.41 5,8486.56
TRAVIS UNIF SCHLDISTME&E O FUND 608 28,608.58- i 14,342.78 14,263.80 572.13
DAVIS UNIF SCHLDISTM & Q FUND 807 4,981.69- “ 2,497.72 2,483.97 99.63
VACAVILLE UNIF SCHL DISTM & O FUND 608 234,625.59- 111 17,636.65 116,988.84 4,692.51
WINTERS UNIF SCHLDISTM &0 FUND 8039 10,520.89 ‘i 5274.97 5,245.92 210.42
RIVERDELTAJTUNIFME&Q FUND 610 107.271.86- . §3,784.00 63,487.86 214544
F-SUNIF SCHLDISTM& O FUND 614 309,240.21- }155.051.47 154,197.74 6, 184.98
WINTERS JT UNIF-ED FUND 612 050.38 - 1 476.50 473.86 18.07
RIVER DELTA UNIF-ED FUND B13 5,579.75- “ 2,797.58 2,782.17 111.60
DAVIS JT UNIF ED FUND 614 441.40 ! 221.31 220.09 8.83
CO SCHQOL SERVICE FUND SUP  FUND 208 5,819,13- I 2,817.60 2,901.53 118,38
CO SUPERINTENDENT-BD OF EDUC FUND 228 15,878.14 ‘ 7.861.21 7.817.83 313.68
AUGMENTATION FUND - ERAF FUND 083 81,670.69- ! 40,948.08 40,722.61) . 1,833.471
.y K
TOTAL UNITARY - 1% :i‘ £ }; 3 .l 4,337,574.01 1\ 2,174,714.37 2,132,799.84?: 88,7651.49 ~ (Mq \L‘(;_‘
=4 N ‘;:,\.?,
Yo
. . o
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SCHEDULE |l

DIR: Acxfiten Data /PropTex_GrarisProperty Tex DatafUnitary
FN: Z004_0% Unitary Tax Appor_2nddSUNMARY-VD
2205 S12PM

Source: Schedula V - Unitary VD

EFY-2004/05 UNITARY TAX - SUMMARY VOTER DEBT

BENICIA CITY

DIXON CITY

FAIRFIELD CITY

RIO VISTA CITY

SUISUN CIiTY

VACAVILLE CITY

VALLEJO CITY

SOMERSET HIGHLAND PKWY MNT
WOODRIDGE MAINT DIST

COLLEGE HILLS LANDSCAPE MNT
COSTA DEL RIO MAINT

TOWN & COUNTRY LANDSCAPE MNT
MONICA PLACE ROAD MAINT
SOMERSET () LANDSCAPE MNT
HUNTER RANCH SUB LANDSCAPE MNT
GREENMONT SEAPQRT HILLS MNT
SUMMIT Il LANDSCAPE MNT

CIMARON HILLS-MADIGAN RCH MNT
GLEN COVE MAINTENANCE
SPRINGTREE LANDSCAPE MINT
RIDGECREST LANDSCAPE NMNT

S0 CO DEBT SRVCE FUND

SC FLD STATE WTR PJ ZONE 1
HIGHWAY 12 - SUISUN CITY

BENICIA WASTEWATER

LOS RIOS COMMUNITY COLLEGE DIST
VALLEJD USD STATE REPAY

DAVIS USD GO BOND SERIES 2000
WINTERS UNIF BOND

BENICIA UNIFIED BOND #2

BENICIA UNIFIED BOND 5-B

BENICIA UNIFIED BOND §-C

BENICIA UNIFIED BD SER 87

VIO USD BOND SERIES 67 A

BENICIA U.5.D. BD REFUNDING 1891-C
YJOUSD BOND SERIES 89 A

BENICIA USD 1987 5-2000B

VALLEIO USD MEASURE A-SERIES 2000
BENICA GOB 18597 SERIES 2001C
VACAVILLE USD MEAS V GOB § 2002
FS USD GOB 2002

VALLEJO USD MEASURE A-2002 REF
VALLEJO USD MEASURE A-SERIES 2002
SIXON USD GOB SERIES 2003

SCC GOB SERIES 2003 A

VACAVILLE USD MEASURE V GOB S 2003
FSUSD GOB 2004

FUND 075
FUND 078
FUND 077
FUND 078
FUND 078
FUND 080
FUND 081
FUND 109
FUND 118
FUND 112
FUND 121
FUND 122
FUND 183
FUND 171
FUND 172
FUND 187
FUND 188
FUND 188
FUND 191
FUND 182
FUND 183
FUND 300
FUND 318
FUND 324
FUND 354
FUND 385
FUND 403
FUND 418
FUND 421
FUND 438
FUND 441
FUND 442
FUND 443
FUND 444
FUND 445
FUND 448
FUND 447
FUND 449
FUND 450
FUND 455
FUND 480
FUND 481
FUMD 482
FUND 483
FUND 484
FUND 4865
FUND 486

VALLEJO U1.5.D MEASURE A - SERIES 2004 FUND 487

TOTAL VOTER DEBT

SECOND APPORTIONMENT
UNITARY DECEMBER APRIL
VOTER DEBT DISTRIBUTION DISTRIBUTION
SCAVA 50%
P
0.00 0.00 0.09
0.00 0.00 0.00
5,380,468 2,855.06 2,638.42
354.86- 168.21 186.85
85.84- 31,68 38.18
8,707.74~. 4,127.44 4,580.30
0.00 0.00 0.00
2530 11.08 12.31
1,054.02 469,80 §84.42
42.20- 2001 2249
99.04- 4737 62.67
34.01- 1812 17.88
230 1.09 121
72.77 34,50 38.27
0.00 0.00 0.00
4498 2132 23.88 |
28.53 1353 15,00
146.85 89.61 T7.24
10,358.83 4,910,05 5,448.78
6,181.85 2,456.18 2,726.67
10.40 493 54T
, 0.00 0.00 0.00
613,342.64~ ,722.37 92262047
2,883.07. 1,368.57 1,616.80
5,607.62- 2,658.14 2.840.78 i
43.13- 2046 2288,
61.35- 2434 27.01,
187.48. 88.88 98.60
1,868.84~ 89521 $83.43°
65,570.65- 31,414.07 34,185,68)
B,779.33~ 2,576,868 3,202.45
4,881.97. 2,281.90 2,600.07
5,358.50- 2,241.26 3,114.33
0.00 000 0.00
491247 2,333.95 2,678.62
0.00 0,00 0,00,
B80.74- 180.680 710.14,
0.00 0.00 0.00!
608.70~ | 2870 382,00
30,297.75- 13,886.73 16,611.02,
45,574.50- 135,487.92 40,086.68"
59,854.55 1 52,283.88 36,870.67!
40,842.14- 133,281.88 7.680.88,
31,314,68- 1148101 10,623.67
206,466.08 122,885.19 83,880.88"
48,348.55- 1 21,684.82 24,783.73:
71,918.71- 118,287.89 aa.aa1.nz|i
22,027.68~ L, 7.820.36 14,196.32} -
rd 7
1,327,370.10 665,529,165 661,840.8 T;:.-',ll‘l L
== 0.00 ) )

Pagatof1 . ' :
_Ch

2% Resarva

.00

107.81
7.10
1.34

174.18
0.00
0.51

21.08
0.84
2.00
0.68
0.05
148

0.80
0.57
2.84
207.18
703.64
0.21

12,266.85
67.66
112.18
0.86
1.03
3.75
3rz7
1,311.41
116.69
57.64
107.11
0.00
98,28
0.00
17.81
0.00
7217
608.98
811.49
1,777.09
818.84
626.29
4,128.32
526.97
1,438.37
440.55

26,647.40.



SCHEDULE IV

DIR: Awditar Data (PropTax_Grants/Property Tax Data/Unitery
FN: 2004_05 Unitary Tex Appan_2nd xis/SUMMARY-RDA

282005 502PM

Source:; Schadule V1 - Unitary 1%

Scheduls V - Unitary Voter Dabt

VALLEJO CENTRAL REDEV
RIO VISTA REDEV

SUISUN CITY REDEV
CORDEUA REDEY

MARINA VISTA REDEV
FLOSDEN REDEV
WATERFRONT DEV PROJ
FAIRFIELD REGIONAL CTR
HIGHWAY 12 REDEV
FAIRFIELD CENTER REDEV
FLOSDEN ANNEX

1 505780 REDEV

VACAVILLE COMMUNITY REDEV
FLOSDEN #3 MARINE WORLD RED

SOUTHEAST VALLEJO
DIXON REDEVELOPMENT

SUISUN REDEV-AS AMENDED

FF NORTH TEXAS ST RED

TOTAL REDEVELOPMENT

FY-2004/05 SUMMARY UNITARY TAX - RDA

0.00] T \/

SECOND APPORTIONMENT
LESS:
UNITARY UNITARY TOTAL DECEMBER APRIL
1% viD UNITARY DISTRIBUTION BISTRIBUTION
SCHV SCHVI

.t e ! o N R
FunDos7 - 237235, g ¢ 0.3, 2,372.38 ‘*’;’J‘/T 1,189.47 1,182.81"
FUND 028 540.01.. “ I p00 540.01 ‘i‘!\ 270.75 269.26
FUND 089 7,639.55. 0.26- 7,639.81 . 3,B30.46 3,809.36
FUND 080 58,209.65. | 2447, 58,234.12 '28,198.77 20,037.35 ﬂ
FUND 091 8,167.77- 0.55. 9,158.32 . 4,591.78 4,666.63 |
FUND 082 10,355.48- 11.51 10,366.99 | 5,187.49 6,169.50 |
FUND 093 13,936.65- 2.73 13,930.38 | 6,988.85 6,550.52 .
FUND 025 37,935.32. 2.82- 37,938.14 119,021.36 48,916.78 ;
FUNE 088 157,720.27 53.01 157,773.28 179,102.97 78,670.31 [
FUND 097 138,071.84- 10.13 138,081.97 160,231.31 68,850.66 |
FUND 058 1,080.34 - 0.02 1,090.35 ! 54680 543.67
FUND 100 54,220.47 . ! 26.98. 54,247.45 |27,187.87 27,049.58
FUND 141 77,604.38.. 1297.72. 77.802.10 39,050.43 38,851.87
FUND 143 5,881.16. (0.27). 5,880.89 2,848.57 2,932.32
FUND 145 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
FUND 148 2,230.79. 0.00 2,230.79 1,118.48 1,112.31
FUND 147 11,487.18- 312 11,480.28 5,760.92 5,729.36
FUND 148 s 0.00 . 0.00 0.00 0.00

588,453.19, 433.08-. 588,886.27°°n T 295,244,187 203,842.00%.77

Page 1 of 1

2% Reserve

47.45
10.80
152.80
1,164.68
183.17
207.34
278.79
758.76
3,185.47
2,761.64
21.81
1,084.95
1,558.04
117.62
0.00
44,62
229.81
0.00

11,777.75« (g/f/ _ {\“{

ik
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